Filters LF/LFMA/LFMB/LFX/LFMBA, D series
Subject to change – 2019/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Filters LF/LFMA/LFMB/LFX/LFMBA, D series, metal design
Product range overview D series service units, metal design
Type Size Pneumatic connection Pressure
regulation range
Grade of filtration
[bar] [μm]

2019/06 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Filters LF, D series, metal design
Type codes
LF — ¼ — D — 5M — MIDI — A
Basic function
LF Filter
Pneumatic connection
MINI/MIDI/MAXI
Without connecting plates
MICRO
M5 Connecting thread M5 in housing
M7 Connecting thread M7 in housing
x Connecting plates with connecting thread Gx
QS4 Connecting plates with push-in connector QS-4
QS6 Connecting plates with push-in connector QS-6
MINI
x Connecting plates with connecting thread Gx
¼ Connecting plates with connecting thread G¼
y Connecting plates with connecting thread Gy
MIDI
¼ Connecting plates with connecting thread G¼
y Connecting plates with connecting thread Gy
½ Connecting plates with connecting thread G½
¾ Connecting plates with connecting thread G¾
MAXI
½ Connecting plates with connecting thread G½
¾ Connecting plates with connecting thread G¾
1 Connecting plates with connecting thread G1
Series
D Series
Grade of filtration
5M 5 μm
MINI/MIDI/MAXI
40 μm
Size
MICRO Grid dimension 25 mm (without connecting plates)
MINI Grid dimension 40 mm (without connecting plates)
MIDI Grid dimension 55 mm (without connecting plates)
MAXI Grid dimension 66 mm (without connecting plates)
Condensate drain
Manual rotary
MICRO
H Semi-automatic
MINI/MIDI/MAXI
A Fully automatic
Subject to change – 2019/068 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Filters LF, D series, metal design
Technical data
Manual rotary condensate drain
Semi or fully automatic condensate
drain
-M- Flow rate
170 … 5,300 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
-L- Operating pressure
0 … 16 bar
� Good particle and condensate
separation
� High flow rate with minimal
pressure drop
� With or without connecting plates
� Choice of filter cartridges:
5 μm or 40 μm
� With manual or fully automatic
condensate drain